15 Mayis 2023 Pazartesi

1. Kogu Saat:13:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 AKTASKAYA(1)

2 ROCKFAMLY(8)
3 KAFKASER(5)

4  ATILIVBEYi(2)

5 GELISI GUZEL(9)

6 CANGUNDUZ(4)
7 MENEMEN(7)

8 MELIKESULTAN(11)
9 BEHRAVKALE(3)
10 MAZARAT(6)

11 NASHMA(12)

12 SEMSENURUM(13)

GUZEL NUR(10)

Yasg
3yae

3yae
3yae
3yde
3ykd
3yke
3yke
3yad
3yke
3yae
3yad
3ykd

3yad

Yans Sonuglan

1.)108.000 &
1.)31.050 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

KAFKASLIEFSANES| - NARGUZEL|

GUNCANHAN - ANAYA (FR)
GURSU- KAFKAS PERSI
BABA MEVLUT - ATILIM
EVBIR HAN - BLGILITAY
KAIZBERT (RU) - NSANCAN
OOSARTAY - TEVENN
KARABEDIR - BURCUSLLTAN
ALI RUH - AHENK

KURTEL - OTLUKBHLI
CANKARDESLER - (ZUVBAGH
KAYAYUREKLI - ZIN

HABERKAN - QUEEN

GANYAN(1) 43,20 b, IKILi(1/8) 78,05 b, SIRALI IKILi(1/8) 263,35 ©

Maiden/DHOW
2.)43.200 v
2)12420¢

Siklet Jokey
54 ACEYLAN

54 SALTAY

57 N.ACI

57 MDEMRBAS
55 I.DINAR

53 HAGOKCE
54 C.ALTUN

55 AINCI

57 N.SEN

57 AYILDIZ

55 S.GULENYUZLER
51 E.AKKAYA

55 O.EREN

Sahip
ALI SEKER

SAL. KAYA

M KUR. EMN
ASL. SADIKOGLU
LEV. SENTURK
DiL. OKTEN

M KUR. EMN
EKR. BIRDEN

H. TAR. DIKENCIK
VAH. TURAN

EM. KAYA

MAL. BABACAN

REC. KETME

57 kg,

3.)21.600 ¢
3)6210¢

Antrendrii
S.AYDOGAN

SAYDOGAN
C.GUNES
H.DEMRBAS
ARAYDIN
ARAYDIN
C.GUNES
MALI KAYA
MOZGUL
V.TURAN
EMKAYA
U.YOBURTCU

S.BAYDAN

Derece

1.1947
1.19.88
1.19.95
1.20.25
1.20.84
1.21.15
1.21.20
1.21.35
12242
12247
1.25.30
1.26.12

Kosmaz

Gy
4320

7,80

1,05

11,35
18,95
23,15
1,05

44,60
21,90
34,15
35,20

92,20

Bursa Hipdromu (10. Yans Giinii)

1200 Gim

410.800 ¢
4)31054

AGF st
1918) 8 25Boy
13.01(2)
2369(1) 6 2Boy
726(3) 3 35Boy
404(4) 4
269(7) 2
39.05(1) 5
054(10) 7
2896) 9
1189) 1
319(6) 13
048(11) 10

0.06(12) 11

Fark

12 Yarim Boy

GGk HP
20

36

3 Boy

13

1 Boy



